
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR  
INSTITUTE WORKS DEPARTMENT  

CENTRAL OFFICE  
Notice Inviting e-Tenders 

 
The Superintending Engineer, IWD, IIT Kanpur invites on behalf of Board of Governors of IIT 
Kanpur online item rates tender in two envelope system from the specialized agencies in the 
field of supply, fabrication, installation and commissioning of kitchen equipments having 
experience of similar works from last 7 years for the following work. 
1. NIT No. 02/C/D1/2021-22/01, Name of work: Supply, Installation & 
Commissioning of kitchen equipments at Visitors Hostel-1 i/c its 
maintenance / replacement of parts, Estimated cost Rs. 20,50,100/-, Earnest 
money Rs. 41,002/-, Period 3 months, Last time and date of submission of bid 3.30 PM 
on 12.07.2021. 
The bid forms and other details are available on website www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm, 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app & www.tenderhome.com. But the bids can only be 
submitted online on https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app. Any corrigendum regarding this 
tender will be published only on above mentioned website. 

No. IWD/CO/2021-22/ 1337 Dated: 11.06.2021         Superintending Engineer  
 
12.07.2021-3.30 PM 
14.07.2021-3.30 PM 
15.07.2021-3.30 PM 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BaartIya p`aOVaoigakI saMsqaana kanapur
saMsqaana inamaa

AQaIxaNa AiBayaMta, saMsqaana inamaa-Na ivaBaaga
/2021-22/1, kaya- ka naama- ivaijaTr hasTla 1
kmaISainaMga evaM marmmat/paT-sa badlanao saiht 
41,002/-, kaya- pUNa- krnao kI AvaiQa 
ivaSaoYaIkRt ejaonsaI mao pMjaIkRt hao, sao Aanalaa[na TU ibaD mad dr inaivadayao AamaMi~t kI jaatI hO. 
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app
pr ]plabQa hO. inaivada tqaa ]sasao saMbainQat samast jaanakarI 
pr ]plabQa hO. Aan̂alaa[na inaivadaeM idnaa^k 
saUcanaa ko sambanQa maoM kao[- Sauiwp~ jaarI
 
saM0ina0iva0/ko0ka0/2021-22/ 1337 idnaak̂:
 

 
 

BaartIya p`aOVaoigakI saMsqaana kanapur 
saMsqaana inamaa-Na ivaBaaga, kond`Iya kayaa-laya, 

[--inaivada saUcanaa 
Na ivaBaaga, saMsqaana ko saMcaalak maNDla kI Aaor sao (ina0 saM0 02/

ivaijaTr hasTla 1 ko DayainaMga hala maoM ikcana ]pkrNa kI saPlaa[
sa badlanao saiht ko kaya- hotu, Anaumaainat laagat $ 20,50,100/-

AvaiQa 3 maah), jaao ikcana ]pkrNa kI saPlaa[-, [nsTalaoSana
sao Aanalaa[na TU ibaD mad dr inaivadayao AamaMi~t kI jaatI hO. 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app, www.tenderhome.com, tqaa www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm
inaivada tqaa ]sasao saMbainQat samast jaanakarI https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

pr ]plabQa hO. Aan̂alaa[na inaivadaeM idnaa^k 12.07.2021 kao 3.30 bajao tk p`aPt kI jaayaogaI. yaid [sa inaivada 
Sauiwp~ jaarI ikyaa jaayaogaa, vaao kovala ]prao@t vaobasaa[-TaoM pr hI ]plabQa haogaa.

idnaak̂: 11.06.2021      AQaIxaNa AiBayaMta

/isaivala/iDvaIjana-1 
ikcana ]pkrNa kI saPlaa[-, [nsTalaoSana, 

-, Qaraohr raiSa $ 
[nsTalaoSana, kmaISainaMga maoM 

sao Aanalaa[na TU ibaD mad dr inaivadayao AamaMi~t kI jaatI hO. inaivada saUcanaa 
www.iitk.ac.in/iwd/tenderhall.htm baovasaa[-T 

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app baovasaa[-T 
30 bajao tk p`aPt kI jaayaogaI. yaid [sa inaivada 

pr hI ]plabQa haogaa. 

AQaIxaNa AiBayaMta 


